

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for
Special Leave to Appeal (C)

No(s).5407-5408/2013

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 20/09/2011
in RVWP No. 194/2011,08/11/2011 in WP No. 19934/2011 passed by the
High Court Of Orissa At Cuttack)

STATE OF ORISSA & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

KISAN PRASAD AGRAWAL

Respondent(s)

(with interim relief and office report)

WITH SLP(C) No. 3631/2013
(With Office Report)
SLP(C) No. 5409-5410/2013
(With Office Report)
SLP(C) No. 5411-5412/2013
(With Office Report)

Date: 01/09/2014 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE T.S. THAKUR
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE R. BANUMATHI

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Shibashish Misra,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Sibor Sankar Mishra,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Post for final disposal on Tuesday, the 9th September, 2014.

(Mahabir Singh)
COURT MASTER

(VEENA KHERA)

Signature Not Verified

COURT MASTER

Digitally signed by
Mahabir Singh
Date: 2014.09.02
13:45:00 IST
Reason: